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THE WOOD HALL GROUP PLC

Director Information

Title Honours
Name THE WOOD HALL GROUP PLC Number
Postcode DA3 7QD Address
Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

4 TICKS LTD

STADIUM CATERING LTD

COTTON CATERING LIMITED
HOLLYWOOD MEDIA SERVICES PLC
WOOD HALL CATERING (EALING)
LIMITED

PIP100 LIMITED

ABBEY PERSONNEL & TRANSPORT
SUPPLIES LIMITED

X1136C LIMITED

D99903AH LIMITED

XZ56HA LIMITED

B456GH LIMITED

WOOD HALL CATERING
(TEDDINGTON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number

05100047
05090964
02122853
04657257
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04151524
04144922

04130497
04130018
04130639
04130483
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Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909693646

909693646
12a Station Road

Longfield

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date

13/04/2004
01/04/2004
04/03/2004
05/02/2003
18/04/2001

06/02/2001
24/01/2001

22/01/2001
22/01/2001
22/01/2001
22/01/2001
22/01/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/04/2004
20/07/2005
20/07/2005
20/07/2005

20/07/2005
27/01/2001

20/07/2005
20/07/2005
20/07/2005
20/07/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



